
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
9 

33 
25 
92 
16 
7 

55 
70 
10 
19 
5 

12 

Name 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Max Taylor 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Jack Jeffers 
Bruno Ribeiro (R) 
Ayden Ingratta (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Michael Suco (R) 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Ava Dobson (R) 
Diego Guiot (R) 

Team 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
InterMS 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
DEForce DD 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 

Best Tm 
1:38.4381 
1:38.4666 
1:38.7966 
1:38.9271 
1:38.9286 
1:39.1477 
1:39.1756 
1:39.4102 
1:39.8503 
1:39.8725 
1:39.9589 
1:40.6515 

Diff 

0.0285 
0.3585 
0.4890 
0.4905 
0.7096 
0.7375 
0.9721 
1.4122 
1.4344 
1.5208 
2.2134 

Gap 

0.0285 
0.3300 
0.1305 
0.0015 
0.2191 
0.0279 
0.2346 
0.4401 
0.0222 
0.0864 
0.6926 

Best Speed 

100.205 
100.176 
99.841 
99.710 
99.708 
99.488 
99.460 
99.225 
98.788 
98.766 
98.681 
98.002 

In Lap 
8 
6 
6 
7 
3 
5 
9 
9 
6 
4 
6 
4 

Laps 
11 
12 
11 
12 
8 
9 

11 
12 
11 
11 
11 
9 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Penalties:        Car 5, 12 loses 2 grid positions for run the checker 
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Continental Tire Grand Prix of Louisiana 

USF Juniors 

Qualifying 2 Grp 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:25:00 

NOLA 13-Turn Road Course 2.740 miles 

4/7/2024 09:25 

Official Results

Qualifying Record Liam McNeilly 4/6/24 1:38.1853
Race Record Sebastian Wheldon 4/6/24 1:39.2453


