

Official Results

Qualifying Record Liam McNeilly 4/6/24 1:38.1853 Race Record Sebastian Wheldon 4/6/24 1:39.2453

Continental Tire Grand Prix of Louisiana

Sorted on best lap time

USF Juniors

NOLA 13-Turn Road Course 2.740 miles

Qualifying 2 Grp 2

4/7/2024 09:25

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:25:00

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	9	Liam McNeilly (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:38.4381			100.205	8	11
2	33	Max Taylor	VRD Racing	1:38.4666	0.0285	0.0285	100.176	6	12
3	25	Ariel Elkin (R)	InterMS	1:38.7966	0.3585	0.3300	99.841	6	11
4	92	Jack Jeffers	Exclusive Autosport	1:38.9271	0.4890	0.1305	99.710	7	12
5	16	Bruno Ribeiro (R)	DEForce Racing	1:38.9286	0.4905	0.0015	99.708	3	8
6	7	Ayden Ingratta (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:39.1477	0.7096	0.2191	99.488	5	9
7	55	Leonardo Escorpioni (R)	Zanella Racing	1:39.1756	0.7375	0.0279	99.460	9	11
8	70	Christian Cameron (R)	VRD Racing	1:39.4102	0.9721	0.2346	99.225	9	12
9	10	Michael Suco (R)	VRD Racing	1:39.8503	1.4122	0.4401	98.788	6	11
10	19	Patricio Gonzalez (R)	DEForce DD	1:39.8725	1.4344	0.0222	98.766	4	11
11	5	Ava Dobson (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:39.9589	1.5208	0.0864	98.681	6	11
12	12	Diego Guiot (R)	Zanella Racing	1:40.6515	2.2134	0.6926	98.002	4	9

Announcements

Printed: 4/7/2024 9:48:11 AM

Penalties: Car 5, 12 loses 2 grid positions for run the checker





Orbits